“ United Stations
s Radio Networks

Advertiser / Product
Allergan
LINZESS H1 2022
Indeed.com
Indeed.com
Indeed.com
Indeed.com
Indeed.com
Indeed.com
Liberty Mutual
Liberty Mutual
National Association of Realto
NAR 2022
NAR 2022
O'reilly
Auto Parts
Auto Parts
Auto Parts
Auto Parts
Auto Parts
PFizer
PFI NVAF ENU 42
PFI PDC 128

L41

Cart#

C7244

C7065
C7078
C7054
C7037
C7025

C7974

C7661
C7666

C7610
C7903
C7920
C7926
C7183

C7736
C7186

Copy Playlist by ISCI for Sunday's Kind of Country

3/7/22 - 3/13/22

Length ISCI Code

60 US_LINROBRH-V3R1INVE0

30 US_NDEE-0325000
30 US_NDEE-0328000
30 US_NDEE-0329000
30 US_NDEE-0338000
30 US_NDEE-0398000

30 US_XLMG-1947000

30 US_NARA-2030M
30 US_NARA-2031M

30 US_ORNTL-20933
30 US_ORNTL-22134
30 US_ORNTL-22137
30 US_ORNTL-22152
30 US_ORNTL-22241

30 US_PFEQ-1059000
60 US_PFPV-2001000

# Exist Creative Title
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LIN-ROBRHYMEINTRO-V3-R1-NV-60

Food Truck IM Credit
Gutters IM Credit
Pharmacy IM Credit

BBQ Restaurant IM Credit
Tax Prep IM Credit

LiMu Doug Roadside Attraction

Credit at Closing
Decoding the Code

Shop Referral Testimonial
Castrol GTX Conv Micro Filter
Save 10 Pair Rainx Adv Wiper B
Super Start Batteries 15 Gift
Brakebest 15 Off

NTTW 2.0 | Didn't Wait AFIB
Get On With It 65 Plus
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Zone Aired
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